
De Lage Landen Financial Services Canada Inc. 
3450 Superior Court, Unit 1
Oakville, Ontario L6L 0C4
T+1 866 689 0433 | F+1 800 396 6158
www.dllgroup.com

© DLL - De Lage Landen International B.V.DLL®, DLL Financial Solutions PartnerSM is service marks of De Lage Landen International B.V., used under license. M1034 03/21

Terry Weed
Food & Ag (BC & Southern AB)
T +1 403 461 1296
E tweed@leasedirect.com

Tammy Logozar
Food & Ag (Northern AB) 
T +1 587 338 7167
E tlogozar@leasedirect.com

Mylène Lussier
Food & Ag (QC, Atlantic Canada)
T +1 438 483 4584
E mlussier@leasedirect.com

David Hanula 
Agriculture (ON)
T +1 416 735 3129
E dhanula@leasedirect.com

Sales Support

Gail Hitchcock
T  +1 905 334 0505
E  ghitchcock@leasedirect.com

David Toste 
T +1 905 901 6554
E  dtoste@leasedirect.com

Program Contacts

Dave Tarry
Food & Ag (SK)
T +1 306 491 1568
E dtarry@leasedirect.com

Greg Wolitski
Agriculture (MB)
T +1 204 396 1236 
E gwolitski@leasedirect.com

Holly Warkentine
T  +1 306 491 5951
E   hwarkentine@leasedirect.com

Kathleen Donaghey        
T  +1 905 901 6304 
E  kdonaghey@leasedirect.com

Martika Truchon               
T  +1 905 901 6516
E  mtruchon@leasedirect.com

Julie Di Filippo
T  +1 905 901 6589
E  jdifillippo@leasedirect.com

William Church
Country Sales Manager
T +1 905 464 2260
E  wchurch@leasedirect.com

Matt Pritchard
T  +1 905 901 6514
E  mpritchard@leasedirect.com

Derek Robinson
T  +1 905 901 6302
E  drobinson@leasedirect.com

TERRITORY
SALES MAP

Business Development Managers 

Kyle Anderson
Program Manager
T +1 647 262 1254 
E  kyle.anderson@dllgroup.com




